P.O. Box 546, Nampa, ID 83653 Phone#: (208) 442-0755
Fax: (208) 442-0705
SELECT PLATFORM + LASER POWER + ACCESSORIES
VersaLASER® Series
Laser Cartridge
VersaLASER - Accessories
Price (USD)
Price (USD)
Price (USD)
VLS2.30 (16 x 12 in work area) - Desktop System
ULR-10  Laser Cartridge, 10 watts
ULR-25  Laser Cartridge, 25 watts
ULR-30  Laser Cartridge, 30 watts
ULR-40  Laser Cartridge, 40 watts
ULR-50  Laser Cartridge, 50 watts
ULR-60  Laser Cartridge, 60 watts
High Power Density Focusing Optics™ (HPDFO) - all models - requires collimator
Downdraft Cutting Table (VLS2.30)
Downdraft Cutting Table (VLS3.50)
Downdraft Cutting Table (VLS3.60)